
BREC REALTY
,
Phone: 954-884-5050
https://www.brecrealty.com/
Email: brec@brecrealty.com

Price: $725,000 MLS Number: A11929407  Single Family

14655 NW River Dr, Miami, Florida 33167 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 3    Living Area: 1,965
 Lot Square Feet: 20,000    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1957

 Community: BISC GARDENS SEC F PT 1    Subdivision: BISC GARDENS SEC F PT 1



This beautifully well-maintained house on a rare 20,000sqft lot is ready for its next owner! Located in highly desirable Biscayne Gardens neighborhood nestled
behind an electric gated fence you'll enjoy privacy and security. This home features 4 spacious bedrooms and 3 full bathrooms including an oversized master
bedroom that offers excellent potential to be converted. Garage space for car, storage or workshop. Oversized backyard for entertaining and enough space for
your dream pool, parking boats, RV, or creating your private oasis! Property features 2020 shingled roof, 2022 water heater, new AC, exterior lighting! Don't miss
out on this opportunity to own this incredible property!!
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